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Valor PagamentoCredor tEmpenho/ParcelaParcelaNº EmpenhoNº LiquidaçãoConta PagamentoNº OrdemDataNº Pagamento

120,00ALMEZINDO ARCANJO BETINI0000051/0080080000051/20250000498/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000596/202519/11/20250000596

120,00ANA IGNEZ CEREZA0000106/0050050000106/20250000501/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000599/202519/11/20250000599

120,00DJALMA DA SILVA JUNIOR0000169/0050050000169/20250000487/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000577/202511/11/20250000577

120,00EDSON HEMERLY DE BACKER0000050/0070070000050/20250000499/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000597/202519/11/20250000597

120,00ELDER BIANCARDI GALVÃO0000168/0090090000168/20250000489/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000582/202514/11/20250000582

120,00GENEZILDO FAVERO0000233/0040040000233/20250000500/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000598/202519/11/20250000598

120,00GENEZILDO FAVERO0000233/0050050000233/20250000502/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000600/202524/11/20250000600

2.100,00LAURIAN PEZZIN BORLOT0000260/0010010000260/20250000482/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000563/202507/11/20250000563

2.100,00RONALDO RIBEIRO MOTTA0000259/0010010000259/20250000481/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000562/202507/11/20250000562

120,00RONALDO RIBEIRO MOTTA0000053/0050050000053/20250000492/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000590/202517/11/20250000590

120,00SAMUEL PEREIRA NASCIMENTO0000175/0120120000175/20250000490/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000583/202514/11/20250000583

120,00SAMUEL PEREIRA NASCIMENTO0000175/0130130000175/20250000495/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000593/202518/11/20250000593

120,00SAMUEL PEREIRA NASCIMENTO0000175/0140140000175/20250000497/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000595/202519/11/20250000595

Nº Reg: 00013 5.520,00


